TIME
830 am

8.35am
8.40 am

9.10 am

9.40 am

1010 am
10.30 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

11.50 am
12.20 pm

110 pm

1.30 pm

1.50 pm

220 pm
230 pm

3.00 pm

315 pm

410 pm

TOPIC SPEAKER

Karakia
Welcome / Housekeeping MC Kay Gregory
What is new in imaging? Dr Manuel Kolb (Radiologist)

Luana Ngatai (Screening Services/BSM Manager)

Update on BSA age extension
P d or Mr Adam Stewart (Clinical Director BSA)

Update on adjuvant endocrine therapy and

Maiko Smith (Breast Surgeon
chemoprevention in DCIS. ( 9 )
Morning tea

Update on genetics NZ Genetics Service  Kelly Sullivan (Counsellor)

Update on Te Réhita Mate Utaetae Breast
Cancer Foundation National Register and
projects

Sue Kleinsman (Breast Cancer Foundation
National Register Manager)

Non-wire localisation for non-palpable

Mr Adam Stewart (Breast Surgeon)
breast cancers

Update on lymphoedema prevention & Renee Wood (Lymphoedema Physiotherapist,
management AKI Innovations)

Lunch

Lisette Ingram (Clinical Nurse Specialist, Breast

Caring for LBQTI patients
care)

Reducing inequity and tikanga principles

and practice when working with wahine  Pania Ranga (Clinical Nurse Specialist Equity)
Maori

Advanced breast cancer patient reported
outcomes service (include final results of  Dr Marion Kuper-Hommel (Medical Oncologist)
ABCpro study)

Patient experience TBC

Tania Blackmore (Dept of Psychology, University

Decision making in breast cancer surger )
g 9y ot Waikato)

Afternoon Tea

Interactive time with stand holders and
their products and services

Close and Karakia



