

4.10 pm Close and Karakia

## PROGRAMME

Draft

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
8.30 am	Karakia	
8.35 am	Welcome / Housekeeping	MC Kay Gregory
8.40 am	What is new in imaging?	Dr Manuel Kolb (Radiologist)
9.10 am	Update on BSA age extension	Luana Ngatai (Screening Services/BSM Manager) or Mr Adam Stewart (Clinical Director BSA)
940,400	Update on adjuvant endocrine therapy and chemoprevention in DCIS.	Maiko Smith (Breast Surgeon)
10.10 am	Morning tea	
10.30 am	Update on genetics NZ Genetics Service	Kelly Sullivan (Counsellor)
	Update on Te Rēhita Mate Ūtaetae Breast Cancer Foundation National Register and projects	Sue Kleinsman (Breast Cancer Foundation National Register Manager)
11.30 am	Non-wire localisation for non-palpable breast cancers	Mr Adam Stewart (Breast Surgeon)
11.50 am	Update on lymphoedema prevention & management	Renee Wood (Lymphoedema Physiotherapist, AKI Innovations)
12.20 pm	Lunch	
1.10 pm	Caring for LBQTI patients	Lisette Ingram (Clinical Nurse Specialist, Breast care)
	Reducing inequity and tikanga principles and practice when working with wahine Maori	Pania Ranga (Clinical Nurse Specialist Equity)
1.50 pm	Advanced breast cancer patient reported outcomes service (include final results of ABCpro study)	Dr Marion Kuper-Hommel (Medical Oncologist)
2.20 pm	Patient experience	TBC
2.30 pm	Decision making in breast cancer surgery	Tania Blackmore (Dept of Psychology, University of Waikato)
3.00 pm	Afternoon Tea	
315 nm	Interactive time with stand holders and their products and services	